MURRAY WATER DISTRICT NUMBER 2

000	111	NIO	a a
PSC	KY.	NO	

MURRAY #2 WATER DISTRICT

OF

201 NEW PROVIDENCE ROAD

MURRAY, KY 42071

RATES - CHARGES - RULES - REGULATIONS

FOR FURNISHING

WATER SERVICE

AT

CALLOWAY COUNTY. HIGHWAY 121 SOUTH. 1 to 5 miles South of Murray City limits. 15 miles of line.

FILED WITH THE

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF

KENTUCKY

DATE OF ISSUE	September 27, 2018	
Color de Servicia (Colores de Colores de Col	Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE	October 1, 2018 Month / Date / Year	Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director
ISSUED BY	Marty Futrell, ///////////////////////////////////	Diwen R. Punson
TITLE	Chairman	EFFECTIVE 10/1/2018 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

	FOR Murray	/ Calloway County, Kenty	icky
	-	Community, Town or Ci	ty
	P.S.C. KY. NO.	a	11
	Original	_SHEET NO	11
Murray No. 2 Water District	CANCELLING	P.S.C. KY. NO	
(Name of Utility)		_SHEET NO	
RATES & CHAR	GES	180911-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-1	
Monthly Rates:			
First 1,500 Gallons	\$8.82	Minimum Bill	(I)
Next 8,500 Gallons	5.01	Per 1,000 Gallons	(I)
Next 40,000 Gallons	3.71	Per 1,000 Gallons	(I)
Over 50,000 Gallons	3.41	Per 1,000 Gallons	(I)
Non-Recurring Charges:			
Service Charge	15.00		
Reconnection Charge	25.00		
Requested Meter Test	30.00		
Returned Check Charge	10.00		

DATE OF ISSUE	September 27, 2018
	Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	October 1, 2018
	Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY	frest the same
	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE	Chairman
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF TH	HE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. <u>2018-00271</u>	_DATEDSeptember 11, 2018

Late Payment Penalty

KENTUCKYPUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

10%

Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director

Steven R. Punson

EFFECTIVE

10/1/2018

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

• •	FOR <u>Calloway County, KY</u> Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO
Murray No. 2 Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO
RATES & CH.	ARGES
METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES:	
5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch	\$700.00
All Larger Meters	Actual Cost
Pools Clause	

Rock Clause

An additional charge shall be made for meter connections where rock is encountered. The charge shall be applied per linear trench foot and shall not exceed the actual cost of excavation.

DATE OF ISSUE	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE May 15, 2006 Month / Date / Year	OF KENTUCKY ————————————————————————————————————
ISSUED BY Sam Harris (Signature of Officer) TITLE Manager	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO	By Executive Director

D-REGULATIONS
Sheet No.
Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
Sheet No.
P.S.C. Ky. No. 2
Ito 5 miles CALLOWAY COUNTY. SOUTH OF MURRAY FOR 12150000

THE FOLLOWING RULES REGULATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE WATER DIST COMMISSIONERS AT ENY TIME SUBJECT TO THE APPROVAL BY THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMS.

- 1. RATES ARE BASED ON MONTHLY COMS.
- 2. METERS ARE READ ON OR NEAR THE 25th OF EACH MONTH.
- 3. BILLS WILL BE DATED AND HATLED THE FIRST OF THE MONTH.
 AND ARE DUE TO BE PAID BY THE 10th OF THE MONTH.
- 4. A PENALITY OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO ALL UNPAID BILLS AFTER THE 10th.
- 5.ALIMETERS WILL BE LOCATED NEAR MAINES AND IN ABSENCE OF SPECIAL PERMISSION, ON THE PROPERITY TO BE SERVED.
- 6. COMPLAINTS MAY BE MADE TO DIST MAMAGER OR TO THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMS.
- 7. THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS FOR THE DIST IS THE RESIDENCE OF SAM HARRIS RT 4 BOX 290. MURRAY KY. 42071.
- 8. ALL WATER BILLS CAN BE MAILED OR PAID TO THE ABOVE ADDRESS.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

MAY 3 1993

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE New 18-1993 DATE EFFECTIVE New - 3 - 1993

HODE: Day 1927

ISSUED BY Samtania Lewtony R48790 number

Xano of Officer Title

Accress

Many 18-1993

Accress

Many 18-1993

Form for filing Rate Schedules	FOR Calloway County-Hwy. 121
	2 to 3 Miles South of Murray Community, Town or City
	· -
	P.S.C. NO. 2
	Original SHEET NO. 4
Murray No. 2 Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
DEPOSIT	<u>'S</u>
The Company may require a minimum case payment of bills. Service may be refused or requested deposit. Interest, as presonantially either by refund or credit to refund or credit will be made if the anniversary date of the deposit.	or discontinued for failure to pay the cribed by KRS 278.460, will be paid to the customer's bill, except that no
The deposit may be waived upon a custome ayment history, and required deposits withe customer has established a satisfactor a deposit has been waived or returned satisfactory payment record, a deposit morequire a deposit in addition to the classification of service changes or if the Upon termination of service, the deposinterest earned and owing will be credited refunded to the customer.	yill be returned after one (1) year if y payment record for that period. If and the customer fails to maintain a lay then be required. The Company may initial deposit if the customer's tere is a substantial change in usage it, any principal amounts, and any
In determining whether a deposit will criteria will be considered:	be required or waived, the following
1. Previous payment history with the previous history with the Company, statemed may be presented by the customer as evidence.	nts from other utilities, banks, etc.
2. Whether the customer has an establis	hed income or line of credit.
3. Length of time the customer has resi	ded or been located in the area.
4. Whether the customer owns property i	UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION n those Kanelicky EFFECTIVE
	1002
DATE OF ISSUE My 18 - 93	MAY DATE 1993 FECTIVE my 3-93
ISSUED BY Lam Hain PU	RSUANT TO BOLK AR 50 11 clay
Name of Officer	SECTION 9 (1)
Issued by authority of an Order of the Publin Case No. 92.59 dated	UBLIC SERVICE COMPSSION MINISTERS ION OF KENTUCKY

For	m for filing Rate Schedules	FOR Calloway County-Hwy. 121 2 to 3 Miles South of Murray Community, Town or City
		P.S.C. NO2
		Original SHEET NO. 3
Mur	ray No. 2 Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
	e of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.
		SHEET NO.
	CLASSIFICATION OF S	SERVICE
	.•	RATE PER UNIT
	MONITORING OF CUSTOME	R USAGE
acc	At least once annually, the Company will mording to the following procedure:	onitor the usage of each customer
2.	If the annual usage for the two periods are difference is known to be attributed unusual weather conditions, common to all be done.	to unique circumstances, such as
J •	If the annual usages differ by 100 percent to a readily identified common cause, customer's monthly usage records for the usage for the same months of the preceding	the Company will compare the 12-month period with the monthly
4.	If the cause for the usage deviation cannot the customer's meter reading and billing the customer by telephone or in writing to changes such as different number of hadditional or different appliances, chaleaks in the customer's service line.	records, the Company will contact determine whether there have been lousehold members or work staff,
5.	Where the deviation is not otherwise exp customer's meter to determine whether it sh 2 percent fast or slow.	
6.	The Company will notify the customers of and any refunds or backbilling in accor 10(4) and (5).	dance with 807 KAR 5:006, Section
inv on-	In addition to the annual PUBLIC SERVICE CON estigate usage deviations brought OF CENTICE going meter reading or billing processes Cor	MMISSION (y the Company will immediately is attention as a result of its customer inquiry.
—— ጥልርL	PE OF ISSUE 2 MAY 3 19	DATE EFFECTIVE Jul -3 - 93
	7 7077	VAR 5:011.
TDD	Name of Officer SECTION 9	(1) TITLE Love tary
Iss in	ued by authority of an Order of the struct comments. Struct comments of the co	Commission of Kentucky

Dann for filing Date Cabadulas	HOD College County Here 121
Form for filing Rate Schedules	FOR Calloway County-Hwy. 121 2 to 3 Miles South of Murray
	Community, Town or City
•	P.S.C. NO. 2
	Original SHEET NO. 5
Murray No. 2 Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation	
	SHEET NO
CLASSIFICATION O	F SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
5. Whether the customer has filed ba	nkruptcy proceedings within the last
6. Whether another customer with sign as a guarantor for an amount equal to t	
If a deposit is held longer than 18 mont at the customer's request based on the cust on account differs from the recalculate esidential customer or 10 percent for a n ay collect any underpayment and shall refun to the customer's bill. No refund wi delinquent at the time of the recalculation.	omer's actual usage. If the deposit d amount by more than \$10.00 for a on-residential customer, the Company d any overpayment by check or credit ll be made if the customer's bill is
EQUAL DEPOS	ITS
All customers will pay equal deposits i does not exceed the average bill of residen and is equal to 2/12 of the average annual b bimonthly or 4/12 where bills are rendered q	tial customers served by the Company ill. (3/12 where bills are rendered
0 F1	VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FFECTIVE
MAY	3 1993
PURSUANT SEC	CTION 9 (1) CTION 9 (1) CTION 9 (1) CTION 9 (1)
ISSUED BY	1 F LANE Y acretica

Form for fi	ling Rate	Schedules]	For	C	Ommunity, Tow	n or City
				I	P.S.		0	•
				_			SHEET NO.	
Murray No	- 2 Wate	N Distric	<u>.</u> +	(NG P.S.C. NO.	
Name of Iss	uing Corpo	ration					SHEET NO.	
		CLA	ASSIFICAT	TION OF	SER	VICE		1 1
								RATE PER UNIT
					v			
	ãŏ	1 NEW PROVIDEN	iae ba		4			
	MURR	AY NO. 2 WA	TER DISTR	RICT				
	Rot ·	ute 4, Box 290, Mu 	rray, KY 42071 1			ENCLO	OSE THIS COUPON	
		collection Charge Will Be	Added If Not Paid C	On Or		WHEN	REMITTING BY	
		Before 10th of th Rates Furnished o		hair die an hair an hair an			FOR PROPER IT	
	10.0	ETER READING	DEAD ON	CODE	·	CODE		
	PREVIOUS	PRESENT	USED	AMOUNT		READ	AMOUNT	
						WA		
					3% Tax	3ºo Tax	•	
					Total	Total		
	UNPAID					U.P.		-
	SPECIAL SERVI	CES			 	S.S. Total		
	TOTAL		····	L	•	4 		
					þ		SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
						Jl	JL 2 5 1996	
					P		NT TO 807 KAR 5.011, SECTION 9 (1)	
	***************************************				<u> </u>	DIRECTOR	CRATES & RESEARCH DIV	<u> </u>
DATE OF ISSU	JE			_ D			ECTIVE	
ISSUED BY				T	ITL	Ε		
	Name	of Office	r					
Issued by au in Case No.	thority of	f an Order dated	of the	Public	Serv	vice	Commission of	Kentucky

MURRAY NO. 2 WATER DISTRICT APPLICATION FOR WATER SERVICE

201 New Providence Road, Murray, KY 42071

	Business		
Telephone No. HomeSignature			
Employed By			
Home: Own Rent From			
Date:	Dh #		
New Service	Service With Meter		
Other			
Service Charge (Turn On/Turn Off)		15.00	
Deposit (Returnable ?)		35.00	
New Service (Tap on Ch)			
New Service (Tap on Cit)			

KENTUCKYPUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

10/29/2015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)